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KEYSTONE ADAPTOR
GGM ADAPKEYSC3

This adaptor allow to mount an SC simplex or LC duplex adaptor in a keystone format on a patchpanel or a faceplate. Available already 
mounted in multimode or singlemode versions (SC or LC)

FEATURES

Number of connections  : �	� 1

With adapters  : �	� Yes

Outer connector  : �	� SC

Inner connector  : �	� SC

Fibre optic category  : �	� Multi mode

Colour  : �	� Other

PART NUMBER 	 DESCRIPTION

GGM ADAPKEYSC3	 KEYSTONE adaptor loaded with SC Simplex multimode OM3 Aqua adaptor

KEYSTONE adaptor loaded with
SC Simplex multimode OM3 Aqua adaptor


